
Sri Kanchi Mahaswami Vidya MandirFees for the Academic Year 2021-22

Class Tuition Fee Rs.

Annual Charges 

for Other 

Facilities Rs.

Development 

Charges 

(Infrastructure) 

Rs.

Total 

Annual Fees  

Rs.

85% Annual 

Fees 

implemented as 

per High Court 

Order 

dt.30.07.2021 Rs.

PKG 41,250             6,875                   6,875                 55,000         46,750                 

LKG 42,000             7,000                   7,000                 56,000         47,600                 

UKG 42,000             7,000                   7,000                 56,000         47,600                 

I 42,000             7,000                   7,000                 56,000         47,600                 

II 44,250             7,375                   7,375                 59,000         50,150                 

III 45,000             7,500                   7,500                 60,000         51,000                 

IV 48,000             8,000                   8,000                 64,000         54,400                 

V 48,000             8,000                   8,000                 64,000         54,400                 

VI 48,750             8,125                   8,125                 65,000         55,250                 

VII 51,750             8,625                   8,625                 69,000         58,650                 

VIII 51,750             8,625                   8,625                 69,000         58,650                 

IX 53,250             8,875                   8,875                 71,000         60,350                 

X 58,500             9,750                   9,750                 78,000         66,300                 

XI 59,250             9,875                   9,875                 79,000         67,150                 

XII 62,250             10,375                 10,375               83,000         70,550                 

Fees for 2021-22



Sri Kanchi Mahaswami Vidya MandirFees for the Academic Year 2022-23

Class Tuition Fee Rs.

Annual Charges for 

Other Facilities Rs.

Development 

Charges 

(Infrastructure) Rs.

Total Annual Fees  

Rs.

PKG 41,250                  6,875                       6,875                       55,000                       

LKG 42,000                  7,000                       7,000                       56,000                       

UKG 42,000                  7,000                       7,000                       56,000                       

I 42,000                  7,000                       7,000                       56,000                       

II 44,250                  7,375                       7,375                       59,000                       

III 45,000                  7,500                       7,500                       60,000                       

IV 48,000                  8,000                       8,000                       64,000                       

V 48,000                  8,000                       8,000                       64,000                       

VI 48,750                  8,125                       8,125                       65,000                       

VII 51,750                  8,625                       8,625                       69,000                       

VIII 51,750                  8,625                       8,625                       69,000                       

IX 53,250                  8,875                       8,875                       71,000                       

X 58,500                  9,750                       9,750                       78,000                       

XI 59,250                  9,875                       9,875                       79,000                       

XII 62,250                  10,375                     10,375                     83,000                       

Fees for the Academic Year 2022-23


